DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Platz Name
1 Nils Minster
2 Jonathan Jaeger
3 Jamal Kiel
4 Bero Kalevi Schroter

5 Marlon Sobik

Stand: Sa., 15. Juni, 20:27 Uhr

59. Deutsche

Jugendmeisterschaften

Ergebnisse - AKB 15-18
Finale Sprung mannlich

Jhg.
2009
2007
2007
2007

2009

Verein
TSV Taunusstein-Bleidenstadt e.V.

SG Essen-Heisingen 1887

Turn- und Sportclub Strausberg e.V.

TUS Nieder-Eschbach 1894

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Punkte
7,85
7,35
6,95
6,75

5,60
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